18.meliskiet 4 4/2014.111.26. C")k.rendelethez

ElSiranyzat fethasznalasi utempery

Hénap Utemezett varhats Utemezett varhaté Szikséges almozoft hitg
Eredeff ej
Janugr ‘Eﬂ%-_ 0
Februar ‘m‘zm‘.
Marcius -m.‘mgm
Toris —_
Majus -izm‘.ﬂm-_

Algusziug -ﬂmqiag‘.
gifgng:wber -m.-im.-_

December 5442

0

0

0

0

Jiinius -m]-ﬁizﬂ-. 0
Julius m%‘. 0
0

g

g

0

0

0

Osszesen: | 63 04977 630497] 0 |




